COUNTY

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

VUID #

2194389524

1019614874

219944684

1222075724

1019670293

1019670286

March 3 Joint

March 3 Joint

March 3 Joint

March 3 Joint

March 3 Joint

March 3 Joint

March 3, 2026 Joint Primary
ELECTION

NAME

LAYMAN, RICHARD

LAFAYETTE, PATSY

WHITTEN, HENSLEY

HOUSTON, RACHEL

KIMBRO, SUE

KIMBRO, BILLY
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