

### March 3, 2026 Joint Primary

<b>COUNTY</b>	<b>VUID #</b>	<b>ELECTION</b>	<b>NAME</b>
BOWIE	2194389524	March 3 Joint	LAYMAN, RICHARD
BOWIE	1019614874	March 3 Joint	LAFAYETTE, PATSY
BOWIE	219944684	March 3 Joint	WHITTEN, HENSLEY
BOWIE	1222075724	March 3 Joint	HOUSTON, RACHEL
BOWIE	1019670293	March 3 Joint	KIMBRO, SUE
BOWIE	1019670286	March 3 Joint	KIMBRO, BILLY